
U8-U11 CMSA Programs 2016-2013

SAQ

U8 CMSA

MUSC Outdoor ‘24 Snapshot CMSA

2016
Saturday

Time TBD by
CMSA

Born Cost Skills Center Game Day

U10 CMSA

U11 CMSA

U11 CMSA

2014

2015

2014

2013

2013

$699.00

$725.00

‘Extra’Practice 

Time & Day TBD
by CMSA

Weekly 1 hr

Weekly 1.5 Hr

U9 CMSA

U10 CMSA
Development

Development Plus+

Development Plus+

Development

Weekly 1 hr

Optional*
Weekly 1.5 Hr +

$250.00

Weekly 1 hr

Season Length

Saturday
Time TBD by

CMSA

May 4th - June
22nd + Sept

May 4th - June
22nd + Sept

Optional*
Weekly 1 hr +

$250.00

April 27 - July
28th

April 27 - July
28th

Time & Day TBD
by CMSA

Time & Day TBD
by CMSA

Time & Day TBD
by CMSA

April 27 - July
28th + Sept

April 27 - July
28th + Sept SKILLS

SCHOOL 

Weekly x 1-2

Weekly x 1 

SKILLS SCHOOL 

*SAQ

Early Bird Pricing Till Feb 19th 

After Early Bird

$399.00

$425.00

$399.00

$425.00

$399.00

$425.00

$495.00

$520.00

$1195.00

$1220.00

Weekly x 1 

Weekly x 1 

Weekly x 1 

Weekly x 1-2


