

MUSC Outdoor '24 Snapshot CMSA



U8-U11 CMSA Programs 2016-2013

Early Bir	After Early Bird	Born	Cost	Skills Center	Game Day	Season Length	Practice	'Extra'
	U8 CMSA	2016	\$399.00 \$425.00	Weekly 1 hr	Saturday Time TBD by CMSA	May 4th - June 22nd + Sept	Weekly x 1	
	U9 CMSA	2015	\$399.00 \$425.00	Weekly 1 hr	Saturday Time TBD by CMSA	May 4th - June 22nd + Sept	Weekly x 1	
	U10 CMSA Development	2014	\$399.00 \$425.00	<i>Optional*</i> Weekly 1 hr + \$250.00	Time & Day TBD by CMSA	April 27 - July 28th	Weekly x 1	
	U10 CMSA Development Plus+	2014	\$699.00 \$725.00	Weekly 1 hr	Time & Day TBD by CMSA	April 27 - July 28th + Sept	Weekly x 1-2	SKILLS SCHOOL
	Ull CMSA Development	2013	\$495.00 \$520.00	<i>Optional*</i> Weekly 1.5 Hr + \$250.00	Time & Day TBD by CMSA	April 27 – July 28th	Weekly x 1	*SAQ
	Ull CMSA Development Plus+	2013	\$1195.00 \$1220.00	Weekly 1.5 Hr	Time & Day TBD by CMSA	April 27 - July 28th + Sept	Weekly x 1-2	SKILLS SCHOOL SAQ